
8:15
8:45
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
2:55
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50

T-F 2022/2023 MASTER SCHEDULE
Kindergarten 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

8:15-8:45 Student Arrival

Kindergarten Updated
12/21

Morning Meeting/Calendar Morning Meeting/Calendar
Morning Meeting Morning Meeting/Math

Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

Interactive Read Aloud

Reader's Workshop
ELA Block 9-9:10- ELA mini

lesson 9:10-10:05 ELA
workshop 10:05-10:10 BRAIN
BREAK 10:10-11:20- Writing
lesson/ Lang, Skillls Mini

Lesson 10:20-10:50 Writers
workshop/lang. 10:50-11:05-

Interactive read aloud
11:05-11:30 Content

Math

ELA Block
9:05-9:25 Word Work

9:25-10:45 Readers
Workshop

10:45-11:10 Writing

Enrichment
Reading

Transition

Recess RTI

Enrichment

Interactive Read Aloud

Phonemic
Awareness/Language

Heggerty

Phonics
Heggerty

Lunch

Reading Workshop

Lunch Interactive Read Aloud
Math

ContentTransition/restroom breaks

Transition

Lunch
RTIRecess

Recess

Language and writers
workshop

Recess
Lunch

Interactive Readaloud

Word Work/Writing

Interactive Read Aloud

Interactive Read Aloud

Lunch
Recess

ELA

RTI
Transition

LunchRTI Recess
RTI

RTI
Transition

Enrichment
Math

Math
Math

Math

Recess

Math Block

Writing

Enrichment Enrichment Recess

Recess

WritingMath

Transition Transition

Recess

Enrichment
Content

Content
math

ContentRecess
Content

Free Centers Free Centers
Transition Transition

Clean up/Pack up Clean up/Pack up Clean up/Pack up Clean up/Pack up Clean up/Pack up Clean up/Pack up

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal


