		Mindon makes the description	T-F 2022/2023 M			
8:15	Kindergarten	Kindergarten Updated 12/21	1st 8:15-8:45 Stu	2nd	3rd	4th
8:45 8:50 8:55	Morning Meeting/Calendar	Morning Meeting/Calendar	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting/Math	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30	Interactive Read Aloud			Enrichment		Math
9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:55 10:00	Reading	Reader's Workshop	ELA Block 9:05-9:25 Word Work 9:25-10:45 Reoders	Transition	ELA Block 9-9:10- ELA mini lesson 9:10-10:05 ELA workshop 10:05-10:10 BRAIN BREAK 10:10-11:20- Writing lesson/ Long, Skillis Mini Lesson 10:20-10:50 Writers workshop/lang. 10:50-11:05- interactive read aloud	
10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20	Recess	Interactive Read Aloud	Workshop 10:45-11:10 Writing	RTI	11:05-11:30 Content	Enrichment
10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40	Phonemic Awareness/Language Heggerty Heggerty	Heggerty		Phonics		cinciment
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05	Lunch	Lunch			Interactive Read Aloud	Math
11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30	Transition/restroom breaks	Transition Recess	Lunch	Reading Workshop	Content	RTI
11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50	Recess		Recess	Interactive Read Aloud	Lunch	Interactive Readaloud
11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15		Language and writers workshop	Interactive Read Aloud	Lunch	Recess	ELA
12:20 12:25			DTI		Transition	
12:35 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50	RTI	- RTI	RTI Transition	Recess	RTI	Lunch
12:55 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:30	Math	Math	Enrichment	Math	Math	Recess
1:40 1:45 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:05	Enrichment	Enrichment	Math Block	Recess		
2:10 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:30		Transition	Control	Writing Content Enrichr	Recess Transition	Writing
2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50	Math Recess				T. G. GROTT	
2:55 3:00 3:05 3:10	Content	math			Enrichment	Content
3:15 3:20	Free Centers Free Centers	Recess	Content		Content	
3:25 3:30	Clean up/Pack up	Clean up/Pack up	Transition Clean up/Pack up	Clean up/Pack up	Transition Clean up/Pack up	Clean up/Pack up
3:35 3:40						
3:45 3:50	Dismissal		Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal